
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

England

France

Poland

Portugal

Italy

Spain

Germany

Hungary

Luxembourg

Croatia

Netherland

Serbia

Slovenia

Czech Republic

Slovakia

Bosnia Herzegovina

14

18

22

24

24

26

31

32

34

34

38

40

42

50

56½

58½

9,522

8,881

6,343

12,156

6,486

12,039

4,851

6,072

6,994

4,695

6,576

4,007

5,516

2,871

2,238

2,390

3,251

2,847

2,129

5,868

2,119

7,433

1,351

3,134

4,098

1,684

4,616

1,232

3,586

923

771

988

2 - 3 - 3 - 6

2 - 3 - 4 - 9

5 - 5 - 5 - 7

1 - 2 - 9 -12

4 - 5 - 7 - 8

1 - 4 - 6 -15

6 - 7 - 7 -11

1 -10 -10 -11

3 - 9 - 9 -13

4 - 6 -11 -13

2 - 8 -14 -14

8 - 8 -10 -14

1 -12 -13 -16

10 -12 -13 -15

11 -14 -15½-16

12 -15 -15½-16

269

390

541

128

661

61

547

266

275

539

278

360

223

318

144

324

.

20 Fishing Youth World Championship U18

Date 07-08-2015

Leg nr. 1

TEAM RANKING

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal

Time
14:31:24 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Macia Abraham

Simões

Copar

Sziklai

Ramalho

Hooyman

Organ

Monsigny

Schonkert

Renard

Smith-Trow

Mc Neil

Urena Fernandez

Ple

Guliš

Ghisini

Kurzepa

Armiraglio

Derlaga

Wacha

Gibbons

Trcak

Überleer

Blanco Diaz Can

Adrian

Miguel

Tom

Dominik

Joana

Stefan

George

Thomas

Mark

Nicolas

Joshua

Jacob

Carlos

Naël

Mihael

Gianmaria

Marcin

Luca

Jakub

Marcin

Bradley

Karlo

Brian

Manuel

Spain

Portugal

Slovenia

Hungary

Portugal

Netherland

England

France

Luxembourg

France

England

England

Spain

France

Croatia

Italy

Poland

Italy

Poland

Poland

England

Croatia

Germany

Spain

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7,433

4,751

3,586

3,134

5,868

4,616

3,251

2,783

4,098

2,847

2,141

2,004

2,927

2,126

1,684

1,583

2,129

1,615

1,568

1,428

2,126

1,386

1,330

1,256

13

30

34

20

29

87

39

72

77

108

44

63

6

115

181

168

136

170

196

106

123

129

136

26

13

7

13

4

4

1

14

16

10

7

3

8

2

10

11

7

6

3

2

12

11

16

1

9

Date 07-08-2015
Leg nr. 1

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal
20 Fishing Youth World Championship U18

Time
14:40:51 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Tabasco

Unger

Kaj

Niemerza

Tomic

Marchetti

Miletic

Bruggink

Denelle

Soete

Meyers

Bate

Varga

Požonji

Szmetan

Maštera

Radácsi

Babick

Kosmelova

Radovic

Bošnjakovic

Toužimský

Kukovec

Rodrigues

Yuri

Nick

Michal

Johannes

Vukašin

Maicol

Andrija

Berjan

Luca

Florian

Chris

Luis

Albert

Goran

Balint

Václav

Kristóf

Michell

Michaela

Luka

Josip

Jakub

Mihael

Miguel

Italy

Germany

Poland

Germany

Serbia

Italy

Serbia

Netherland

Luxembourg

France

Luxembourg

Portugal

Hungary

Serbia

Hungary

Czech Republic

Hungary

Germany

Slovakia

Croatia

Bosnia Herzegovina

Czech Republic

Slovenia

Portugal

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

2,119

1,351

1,218

1,183

1,232

1,169

1,119

912

1,141

1,125

1,060

874

1,019

1,004

919

817

1,000

987

771

712

988

923

698

663

174

164

103

139

109

149

83

102

78

95

72

25

83

75

81

93

82

108

60

138

135

92

66

44

16

5

16

13

14

12

4

14

14

3

2

15

15

8

9

1

6

9

15

3

15

13

2

12

Date 07-08-2015
Leg nr. 1

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal
20 Fishing Youth World Championship U18

Time
14:40:51 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Kneževic

Berger

Richter

Križanec

Slíž

Krakovic

Roumen

Van Lieshout

Selimovic

Rehák

De Caceres Quin

Banovic

Campiš

Žonta

Cibulkova

Gavranovic

Filip

Nicolas

Damon

Klementina

Martin

Nikola

Randy

Youri

Hašim

Tomáš

Alvaro

Luka

Michal

Urška

Martina

Ivana

Croatia

Luxembourg

Czech Republic

Slovenia

Slovakia

Serbia

Netherland

Netherland

Bosnia Herzegovina

Czech Republic

Spain

Bosnia Herzegovina

Slovakia

Slovenia

Slovakia

Bosnia Herzegovina

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15½

15½

16

16

16

913

695

660

596

691

652

535

513

640

471

423

579

579

636

197

183

91

48

70

60

35

93

34

55

84

63

16

84

35

63

14

21

8

5

5

11

12

10

10

7

4

9

6

11

6

5

1

8

Date 07-08-2015
Leg nr. 1

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal
20 Fishing Youth World Championship U18

Time
14:40:51 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15.5

15.5

SZIKLAI Dominik

MONSIGNY Thomas

MC NEIL Jacob

GHISINI Gianmaria

WACHA Marcin

BLANCO DIAZ CAN Manuel

NIEMERZA Johannes

BRUGGINK Berjan

BATE Luis

MAŠTERA Václav

RADOVIC Luka

KUKOVEC Mihael

BERGER Nicolas

KRAKOVIC Nikola

BANOVIC Luka

CAMPIŠ Michal

Hungary

France

England

Italy

Poland

Spain

Germany

Netherland

Portugal

Czech Republic

Croatia

Slovenia

Luxembourg

Serbia

Bosnia Herzegovina

Slovakia

3,134

2,783

2,004

1,583

1,428

1,256

1,183

912

874

817

712

698

695

652

579

579

20

72

63

168

106

26

139

102

25

93

138

66

48

93

84

35

4

16

8

7

12

9

13

14

15

1

3

2

5

10

11

6

.

20 Fishing Youth World Championship U18

Date 07-08-2015

Leg nr. 1

Sector A

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal

Time
14:27:42 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

MACIA ABRAHAM Adrian

RAMALHO Joana

SMITH-TROW Joshua

PLE Naël

DERLAGA Jakub

TRCAK Karlo

UNGER Nick

MARCHETTI Maicol

DENELLE Luca

POŽONJI Goran

RADÁCSI Kristóf

BOŠNJAKOVIC Josip

KRIŽANEC Klementina

VAN LIESHOUT Youri

REHÁK Tomáš

CIBULKOVA Martina

Spain

Portugal

England

France

Poland

Croatia

Germany

Italy

Luxembourg

Serbia

Hungary

Bosnia Herzegovina

Slovenia

Netherland

Czech Republic

Slovakia

7,433

5,868

2,141

2,126

1,568

1,386

1,351

1,169

1,141

1,004

1,000

988

596

513

471

197

13

29

44

115

196

129

164

149

78

75

82

135

60

55

63

14

13

4

3

10

2

16

5

12

14

8

6

15

11

7

9

1

.

20 Fishing Youth World Championship U18

Date 07-08-2015

Leg nr. 1

Sector B

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal

Time
14:27:43 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

SIMÕES Miguel

HOOYMAN Stefan

SCHONKERT Mark

URENA FERNANDEZ Carlos

KURZEPA Marcin

GIBBONS Bradley

TABASCO Yuri

TOMIC Vukašin

SOETE Florian

VARGA Albert

BABICK Michell

TOUŽIMSKÝ Jakub

KNEŽEVIC Filip

SLÍŽ Martin

SELIMOVIC Hašim

ŽONTA Urška

Portugal

Netherland

Luxembourg

Spain

Poland

England

Italy

Serbia

France

Hungary

Germany

Czech Republic

Croatia

Slovakia

Bosnia Herzegovina

Slovenia

4,751

4,616

4,098

2,927

2,129

2,126

2,119

1,232

1,125

1,019

987

923

913

691

640

636

30

87

77

6

136

123

174

109

95

83

108

92

91

35

84

63

7

1

10

2

6

11

16

14

3

15

9

13

8

12

4

5

.

20 Fishing Youth World Championship U18

Date 07-08-2015

Leg nr. 1

Sector C

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal

Time
14:27:44 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

COPAR Tom

ORGAN George

RENARD Nicolas

GULIŠ Mihael

ARMIRAGLIO Luca

ÜBERLEER Brian

KAJ Michal

MILETIC Andrija

MEYERS Chris

SZMETAN Balint

KOSMELOVA Michaela

RODRIGUES Miguel

RICHTER Damon

ROUMEN Randy

DE CACERES QUIN Alvaro

GAVRANOVIC Ivana

Slovenia

England

France

Croatia

Italy

Germany

Poland

Serbia

Luxembourg

Hungary

Slovakia

Portugal

Czech Republic

Netherland

Spain

Bosnia Herzegovina

3,586

3,251

2,847

1,684

1,615

1,330

1,218

1,119

1,060

919

771

663

660

535

423

183

34

39

108

181

170

136

103

83

72

81

60

44

70

34

16

21

13

14

7

11

3

1

16

4

2

9

15

12

5

10

6

8

.

20 Fishing Youth World Championship U18

Date 07-08-2015

Leg nr. 1

Sector D

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal

Time
14:27:44 President of Jury


